

VOODOOVOX IN PARTNERSHIP WITH ACTION PAGES SIGNS AGREEMENT TO SELL LOCAL MOBILE AD PRODUCT TO SMALL BUSINESSES

Toronto, Ont. – June 24, 2014 – VoodooVox Inc. (CSE: VVX) ("VoodooVox" or the "Company"), is pleased to announce that it has signed an agreement, in partnership with Action Pages to serve as a reseller of its mobile CPM product. Action Pages is a yellow pages publisher, headquartered in Burlington, Washington, with offices in Arizona, California, Alberta and Ontario. Action Pages will be selling VoodooVox's proprietary mobile phone advertising products to over 8,000 of their clients on a subscription basis.

"We continue to expand our presence in the North American market through a number of partnerships, and we are excited to be working with Action Pages," said Bruce Howard, CEO of VoodooVox. "We now have seven new partnerships across the US and Canada that are reselling our products to their customers. We find these partnerships imperative to accelerate the growth of our business, as well as increase the predictability of the cash flow in our business. We believe these are two factors that will help us maximize short and long term shareholder value."

VoodooVox will provide Action Pages' clients with Ads that will be seen by consumers through displays on Search, Social Networks and Mobile applications. Consumers will be exposed to ads while reading news, playing games, checking the weather, and other similar activities.

About VoodooVox:

VoodooVox is a leader in performance based mobile advertising processing billions of transactions for a marquee list of global clients, agencies, advertisers and publishers. Our full service mobile ad network and campaign management platform drives precision-targeted local and national ad campaigns for brand promotion, brand engagement and lead-generation. Additionally, VoodooVox provides platform services for ad serving, analytics, call tracking, and hyper-local campaign targeting to a growing list of mobile ecosystem partners. Visit www.upsnap.com for more information.

For further information, please contact:

Alex Pekurar, CPA, CA Chief Financial Officer 416.619.3900 ext. 3903 alex.pekurar@voodoovox.com www.voodoovox.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Babak Pedram
Investor Relations
Virtus Advisory Group Inc.
416-644-5081
bpedram@virtusadvisory.com

The CSE has not reviewed, approved or disapproved the content of this press release.

